Type
Cap
（μF）
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
Tolerance
Dimensions (mm)
W±0.5 H±0.5 T±0.5 P±0.5 Lmin Φd
400VDC
MPP-2N2R10/400 0.0022 400V K 12 7.7 4.4 10 23 0.6
MPP-10NR10/400 0.01 400V K 12 9.2 4.3 10 23 0.6
MPP-22NR10/400 0.022 400V K 12 8 3.9 10 23 0.6
MPP-100NR10/400 0.1 400V K 12 10.3 5.3 10 23 0.6
MPP-100NR15/400 0.1 400V K 17 12.6 6.1 15 23 0.8
MPP-150NR10/400 0.15 400V K 12 11.4 6.5 10 23 0.6
MPP-180NR15/400 0.18 400V K 17 12.1 5.6 15 23 0.8
MPP-220NR10/400 0.22 400V K 12 11.4 6.4 10 23 0.6
MPP-220NR15/400 0.22 400V K 17 12.8 6.3 15 23 0.8
MPP-470NR15/400 0.47 400V K 17 13.1 6.6 15 23 0.8
MPP-560NR15/400 0.56 400V K 17 13.4 6.9 15 23 0.8
MPP-680NR15/400 0.68 400V K 17 14.3 7.8 15 23 0.8
MPP-820NR15/400 0.82 400V K 17 14.7 8.2 15 23 0.8
MPP-1UR15/400 1 400V K 17 16.2 9.8 15 23 0.8
MPP-1UR20/400 1 400V K 22 16.7 10.2 20 23 0.8
MPP-1U2R20/400 1.2 400V K 22 18.7 10.7 20 23 0.8
MPP-2U2R20/400 1.5 400V K 22 19.8 11.7 20 23 0.8
MPP-1U5R20/400 2.2 400V K 22 12 20 20 23 0.8
MPP-2U7R27/400 2.7 400V K 29 23 14 27.5 23 0.8
◆ Dimension Lists （mm） Diagram
Product image
WIFI-ANT405MPPWIFI-ANT405MPPWIFI-ANT405MPP
MPP
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
MPP-3U3R25/400 3.3 400V K 27 20.3 12.2 25 23 0.8
MPP-3U9R25/400 3.9 400V K 27 23 14 25 23 0.8
MPP-4U7R25/400 4.7 400V K 27 23 14 25 23 0.8
MPP-4U7R31/400 4.7 400V K 33 22.2 14.2 31 23 0.8
MPP-5U6R31/400 5.6 400V K 33 13.4 21.5 31 23 0.8
MPP-6U8R31/400 6.8 400V K 33 23.1 15 31 23 0.8
MPP-8U2R31/400 8.2 400V K 33 24.8 16.7 31 23 0.8
630VDC
MPP-1NR10/630 0.001 630V K 12 6.9 3.5 10 23 0.6
MPP-1N5R10/630 0.0015 630V K 12 8 3.9 10 23 0.6
MPP-2N2R10/630 0.0022 630V K 12 7.7 4.4 10 23 0.8
MPP-3N3R10/630 0.0033 630V K 12 10 5.1 10 23 0.6
MPP-3N9R10/630 0.0039 630V K 12 10.4 5.5 10 23 0.6
MPP-4N7R10/630 0.0047 630V K 12 10.1 5.1 10 23 0.6
MPP-5N6R10/630 0.0056 630V K 12 9.7 4.8 10 23 0.6
MPP-8N2R10/630 0.0082 630V K 12 8.7 3.8 10 23 0.6
MPP-10NR10/630 0.01 630V K 12 9.2 4.3 10 23 0.6
MPP-12NR10/630 0.012 630V K 12 9.6 4.7 10 23 0.6
MPP-15NR10/630 0.015 630V K 12 10.2 5.3 10 23 0.6
MPP-18NR10/630 0.018 630V K 12 10.8 5.9 10 23 0.6
MPP-22NR10/630 0.022 630V K 12 8.5 3.9 10 23 0.6
MPP-22NR15/630 0.022 630V K 17 10 5.1 15 23 0.8
MPP-27NR10/630 0.027 630V K 12 9.5 4.1 10 23 0.6
MPP-33NR10/630 0.033 630V K 12 9.5 4.6 10 23 0.6
MPP-33NR15/630 0.033 630V K 17 10.3 5.3 15 23 0.8
MPP-39NR10/630 0.039 630V K 12 9.9 5 10 23 0.6
MPP-47NR10/630 0.047 630V K 11.3 11.5 5.5 10 23 0.6
MPP-47NR15/630 0.047 630V K 17 10.2 5.3 15 23 0.8
MPP-56NR10/630 0.056 630V K 11 6 10 10 23 0.6
MPP-68NR10/630 0.068 630V K 11 11 7 10 23 0.6
MPP-82NR10/630 0.082 630V K 12 11.6 6.7 10 23 0.6
WIFI-ANT405MPP
MPP-100NR10/630 0.1 630V K 12 12.4 7.5 10 23 0.6
MPP-100NR15/630 0.1 630V K 17 12 6.1 15 23 0.8
MPP-120NR10/630 0.12 630V K 17 13.3 6.8 15 23 0.8
MPP-150NR15/630 0.15 630V K 17 14.3 7.8 15 23 0.8
MPP-220NR15/630 0.22 630V K 17 13.9 7.5 15 23 0.8
MPP-220NR20/630 0.22 630V K 22 13.5 5.5 20 23 0.8
MPP-270NR15/630 0.27 630V K 16.5 9 15 15 23 0.8
MPP-330NR15/630 0.33 630V K 17 15.9 9.5 15 23 0.8
MPP-330NR20/630 0.33 630V K 22 15.2 8.7 20 23 0.8
MPP-390NR15/630 0.39 630V K 17 16.9 10.4 15 23 0.8
MPP-470NR20/630 0.47 630V K 22 17.2 10.7 20 23 0.8
MPP-470NR27/630 0.47 630V K 29 16 10 27.5 23 0.8
MPP-560NR20/630 0.56 630V K 22 19.3 11.1 20 23 0.8
MPP-680NR20/630 0.68 630V K 22 20.6 12.5 20 23 0.8
MPP-820NR20/630 0.82 630V K 22 22 14 20 23 0.8
MPP-820NR27/630 0.82 630V K 29 17.8 9.8 27.5 23 0.8
MPP-1UR20/630 1 630V K 22 23.7 15.7 20 23 0.8
MPP-1UR27/630 1 630V K 29 19 11 27.5 23 0.8
MPP-1U5R27/630 1.5 630V K 29 22 13.9 27.5 23 0.8
MPP-1U5R31/630 1.5 630V K 34 15.5 24 31 23 0.8
MPP-1U8R27/630 1.8 630V K 29 23.1 15 27.5 23 0.8
MPP-2U2R27/630 2.2 630V K 29 24.9 16.9 27.5 23 0.8
10000VDC
MPP-1NR10/1000 0.001 1000V K 12 6.9 3.5 10 23 0.6
MPP-2N2R10/1000 0.0022 1000V K 12 7.7 4.4 10 23 0.6
MPP-3N3R10/1000 0.0033 1000V K 12 10 5.1 10 23 0.6
MPP-4N7R10/1000 0.0047 1000V K 12 8 3.9 10 23 0.6
MPP-10NR10/1000 0.01 1000V K 12 9.2 4.3 10 23 0.6
MPP-15NR10/1000 0.015 1000V K 12 10.2 5.3 10 23 0.6
MPP-22NR15/1000 0.022 1000V K 17 10.8 5.8 15 23 0.8
MPP-27NR15/1000 0.027 1000V K 17 11.4 6.5 15 23 0.6
WIFI-ANT405MPP
MPP-33NR15/1000 0.033 1000V K 17 12.1 7.2 15 23 0.8
MPP-39NR15/1000 0.039 1000V K 17 12.8 7.9 15 23 0.8
MPP-47NR15/1000 0.047 1000V K 17 14.5 8 15 23 0.8
MPP-68NR15/1000 0.068 1000V K 17 16.4 9.9 15 23 0.8
MPP-82NR15/1000 0.082 1000V K 17 14.5 8 15 23 0.8
MPP-100NR15/1000 0.1 1000V K 17 15.3 8.8 15 23 0.8
MPP-100NR20/1000 0.1 1000V K 22 16.1 9.7 20 23 0.8
MPP-100NR25/1000 0.1 1000V K 27 7.5 14 25 23 0.8
MPP-120NR25/1000 0.12 1000V K 27 14.9 8.4 25 23 0.8
MPP-150NR25/1000 0.15 1000V K 27 15.9 9.5 25 23 0.8
MPP-220NR20/1000 0.22 1000V K 22 22.2 14.1 20 23 0.8
MPP-220NR25/1000 0.22 1000V K 27 19 10.9 25 23 0.8
MPP-270NR25/1000 0.27 1000V K 27 20.4 12.3 25 23 0.8
MPP-330NR25/1000 0.33 1000V K 27 22.9 13.3 25 23 0.8
MPP-470NR25/1000 0.47 1000V K 27 25.7 16.1 25 23 0.8
Note
WIFI-ANT405MPP
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Type：MPP
◆ Features：